

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24983/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2007 in ITA No.399/2007 of the
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-IV,KOLKATA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BERGER PAINTS INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 08/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajiv Datta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr.Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr.Debjyoti Basu, Adv.
Mr.Bhupesh Kr.Pathak, Adv.
For Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call next week. Petitioner is permitted to file additional documents,
if any, in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar